
Invoice C202400000254809 - 11/04/2024

VAT Number: B67185363

Phone number: +34/633556891

Town/City: BARCELONA 08011

Address: CARRER MUNTANER 81

Name: LOUDINGADS SL

ANDERSON JOHANN MORENO GARCIA

AGP-BCN 29/02/2024 29,67 EUR 32,64 EUR2,97 EUR

Airport Tax 10,32 EUR 11,35 EUR1,03 EUR

Booking: THVHKJ

Purchase Date: 18/02/2024

Amount VAT TotalTKTT/EMD

Charges

29,67 EUR 10,32 EUR 0,00 EUR 43,99 EUR4,00 EUR

TotalVATFeesFare

Tax information

Taxable Base 10%

Non-Taxable Base

Exempt

Reimbursable expenses

VAT 10%

39,99 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

0,00 EUR

4,00 EUR

43,99 EUR

Vueling Airlines SA · Viladecans Business Park, Edif. Brasil Carrer de Catalunya, 83 · 08840 Viladecans (Barcelona) Spain

T +34 93 378 78 78 www.vueling.com
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